CF 24 Mx - Romagé (35)
Lieu : Romagé (35)
Discipline : Motocross
Date : 1/2 avril

JUNIOR
N. de Pilote 1 Club Machine Nat.
course

12 LEBLANC Nicolas Moto Club de Berchéres les Pierres KTM FRA

17 VERHOEVEN Scott Moto Club Thomer la Sogne Yamaha NET

18 VERGOTE Emerick Kick Club Vertaizon GasGas FRA

19 CHAUVIRE Sacha Moto Club Romagne KTM FRA

20 CARLOT-CHAVES Evan Moto Club Nord Seine & Marnais Yamaha FRA

26 MAALLEM Kylian Moto Club des Costieres GasGas FRA

51 BIONDI Levano Moto Club Pertuis Durance Lubéron Husqvama FRA

54 LE GALLE Kevin Moto Club de Saint Marc KTM FRA

55 BARTHEZ Mathis Moto Club Aspiranais Yamaha FRA

66 LOPEZ Yannis Moto Club Catalan KTM FRA

70 ROUX Raphael Moto Club Des Chavades KTM FRA

84 COGIS Marius Moto-Club Plouer Sur Rance KTM FRA

88 BROUSSOLLE Jean Lino Moto Club des Costieres GasGas FRA
100 CANEELE Tom Moto Club Mervillois Gasgas FRA
105 KLEIN Aurelien Moto Club du Pays des Olonnes KTM FRA
112 DION Loris Bourges Racing Team KTM FRA
125 HAUDEBAULT Guillaume Daon MX KTM FRA
126 KIFFER Loic Union Moto Bitchoise Husqvamma FRA
138 MABILEAU Eden Mx Club Saumurois KTM FRA
139 FREIMANN Nolan A.O.Gazelec Strasbourg KTM FRA
162 PANOSSIAN Timy Moto Club La Voulte gasgas FRA
188 VINES Nolann Ama St Carreuc Fantic FRA
197 VAUTHIER Hugo Union Motocycliste Baumoise Fantic FRA
199 LEFEBVRE Enzo Moto Club de Blargies KTM FRA
204 HOUQUE Noa Moto Club Mervillois KTM FRA
217 PIACENTINI Jean Paul Vero Moto Club de Corse KTM FRA
225 CLEMENT Nicolas Moto Club Stainois KTM FRA
234 BERTHOLLIER Malo Moto Club Baldagos GasGas FRA
238 BRUNET Tom Moto Club du Val d'Ouve KTM FRA
251 HEARNDEN Elliot St Chamond Moto Sport KTM SwWi
253 FENOUILLET Fabio St Chamond Moto Sport KTM FRA
256 PIGOIS Basile St Chamond Moto Sport Fantic FRA
287 TORRE Lisandru AS Kantia KTM FRA
295 FAURE Mano Moto Club Bruguieres KTM FRA
317 VALIN Mathis Moto Club du Pays des Olonnes GasGas FRA
321 SIMO Maho Moto Club De Cogolin Yamaha FRA
323 BOYER Loukas Moto Club Sainte Rosalie La Fare les Oliviers Yamaha FRA
348 SONNERAT Maxim MOTO CLUB ROCHOIS KTM FRA
374 DOUCERE Gabriel Moto Club Dinannais GasGas FRA
389 PIETRE Jules Moto Club des Costieres Yamaha FRA
404 DARNE Raphael Moto Club Brioude KTM FRA
410 DUMAS Gautier Moto Club des Geais de Plaisia KTM FRA
426 CLERAC Luka La Couronne Loisir Moto KTM FRA
438 VAN DE WALLE Brent Moto Club de Conde sur Escaut Yamaha BEL
439 FERTRE Baptiste Moto club Durtal KTM FRA
492 MENAND Hugo Segonzac Moto Loisirs GasGas FRA
512 DE WAELE Uwe Moto Club de Conde sur Escaut GasGas BEL
524 DE BAERE Emile Moto Club Rozoy Yamaha BEL
529 LUCAS Maxime St Chamond Moto Sport KTM BEL
530 DE RUYTER Simon Mx Park Clastres 02 Fantic FRA
708 LEFEBVRE Kivers Moto Club des 3 Communes KTM FRA
720 WERLE llann ASM Guisseny KTM FRA

listing-engages-par-categoriexls (2).xls



745
750
782
802
865
921
937

BLANCHARD Jules
PERVIER Zachary
LELOUP Timeo
PUTZ Kilian
MAUMONT Yann
BOISSELEAU Dylan
BRESSET Evan

2

Sporting MC Sens

Moto Club Nozéen

Moto Club Romagne

Moto Club Haut Saonois
AM le Boupeére

Mx Club Saumurois

Moto Club Tmx Powersports

listing-engages-par-categoriexls (2).xls

KTM
KTM
GasGas
Ktm
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA



CF 24 Mx - Romagé (35)
Lieu : Romagé (35)
Discipline : Motocross
Date : 1/2 avril

ESPOIR
N. de
course
10
15
16
20
21
23
25
29
30
35
41
46
60
69
72
75
87
88
95
99
111
176
179
187
188
195
199
202
212
214
225
227
231
255
271
301
309
314
317
325
326
327
330
334
344
350
373
379
398
428
525
715

Pilote 1

BRITTO Lucas
ANQUEZ Matei
CHAMBON Leo
MORETTE Louis
GUEGAN Pierre
HERBIN Sidjey
MAIGNE Paul
RIVAUD Armand
MAURIN-PORRELLI Matteo
BERTHOD Nathan
DOS SANTOS Lucas
TOURSEL Tom
ROBIOU Timeo
RENAUD Celestin
HERISSON Timeo
HARNOIS Alexandre
CASANOVA Marley
LOCATELLI Pablo
PHILIPPE Noah
CONTI Dylan
FEIPELER Marius
GOUZIL Tom
CHARVET Erwan
DELATOUCHE DUCLOS Noa
ORTIZ llyes

BEURET Jules
BOYER-CARLOT Raphael
OPPLIGER Ryan
FOURREAU Gabin
DISS-FENARD Leo
JUGEL Hugo

CAZET Amo
GAULON Elvis
LARUE Enzo
CASTANY Jean
BRUNEAU Liam
BUYSSCHAERT Eliot
SUTEAU Wesley
FOURREAU Oscar
LEQUERTIER Liam
FEREZ Kenzo
TCHERTCHIAN Keyan
LEFORT Soan

BEY Allan

LAGAIN Tylan
GOYER Sleny
BOUVEYRON Steeve
MALCHIODI Leo
ROCCA Kyliane
DUKERTS Tom
ROUX Loris
MENNILLO Rafael

Club

CM'X Racer

Calais Sports Mécaniques
Moto Club Yssingelais

Mx Park Clastres 02

A.M Bignanaise

Team MX Menou

Brigueuil MX Club

Moto Club des Deux Sevres
Moto Club de Saint Thibery
Moto Club de Chaumont

Ride On

Moto Club Catalan

Amicale Moto Curiosolite
Association Sportive Moto Pays des Achards
Moto Club Moto Sport Passion
Moto Club de Saint Marc
Frontignan La Cible

Moto Club Portusien

Moto Club Passion Vitesse
Moto Club Cabannais

Ama St Carreuc

ACSM Chavagnes

Amis Moto Verte de Belleville
Moto Club Romagne

MC Chateauneuf les Martigues
Plan D'Orgon Sport Moto

Moto Club Nord Seine & Mamais
St Chamond Moto Sport

Moto Club des Sources

Moto Club Riedseltz

Moto Club de Saint Marc

Moto Club Tracer

Sporting MC Sens

Moto Club Aspiranais
Toulouse Moto Sport

Moto Club Fulkerien

Moto Club Angerien

Moto Club de la Grée

Moto Club des Sources

Mx Park Clastres 02

Moto Club Sainte Rosalie La Fare les Oliviers
Moto Club Pertuis Durance Lubéron
Moto Loisirs

MX TEAM BERSAILLIN
Tyrosse Academy Mc

Saint Valéry Motocross

MC Chateauneuf les Martigues
MC Brienon

BEMP MX

Mx Moulins Motoclub

Moto Club Team Jura Cross
Saint Paul Moto Club

listing-engages-par-categoriexls (2).xls

Machine

KTM
GasGas
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvama
KTM
GasGas
KTM
Husqvarna
GasGas
KTM
GasGas
Ktm
GasGas
Yamaha
KTM
GasGas
KTM

KTM
GasGas
KTM
GasGas
GasGas
KTM

KTM
GasGas
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvama
Yamaha
GasGas
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvama
KTM
GasGas
GasGas
Yamaha
KTM
Husqvama
KTM

KTM
GasGas
GasGas
KTM



5

868 MAUPIN Maxence Les Whoops Flixecourtois KTM
882 HERZOGENRATH Enzo Moto Club Portusien KTM
914 CHIRON Nathan MX Guilleville KTM
998 AMET Leo Moto Club Team Jura Cross GasGas

listing-engages-par-categoriexls (2).xls



CF 24 Mx - Romagé (35)
Lieu : Romagé (35)
Discipline : Motocross
Date : 1/2 avril

MX1
N. de
course

20

31

32

74

84

86

92
103
121
138
156
172
195
225
320
338
376
410
433
519
520
571
725
752
817
831
945
986

Pilote 1

ARANDA Gregory
MALAVAL Adrien
POTISEK Milko
PAPE Romain
HERLINGS Jeffrey
GRONDIN Alexandre
GUILLOD Valentin
TOUFFET Fabien
BOOG Xavier
RUBINI Stephen
SOT Maxime
BOISRAME Mathys
CARLIER Lois

LEFRANCOIS Charles

WERLE Dorian
HERBRETEAU David
LAMOUR Adrien
CORRE Vincent
PROVOST Tom
DHO William
CLOCHET Jimmy
BOULY Mateo
MILLE Antonin
PELLETIER Julien
CLERMONT Jason
MAYLIN Brice
BOURDON Anthony
CARCREFF Damien

Club

Moto Club des Costieres

A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre

Moto Club du Littoral 59

Moto Club Romagne

Moto Club De Lacapelle Marival
Association Sportive Moto Pays des Achards
Union Moto Bitchoise

Moto Club Iffendic

Union Motocyclisme Bitchoise - Section Elsass
Moto Club Volx Villeneuve

Union Motocycliste de I'Aube

Moto Club Romagne

MX Guilleville

Moto Club La Bosse de Bretagne
ASM Guisseny

Moto Club du Pays des Olonnes
Association Motocycliste Guegonnaise
Moto Club Morlaisen

Mx Club Saumurois

Moto Club De Cogolin

Moto Club La Voulte

Moto Club Milllieres

Moto Club Pertuis Durance Lubéron
Moto Club de la Divatte

Moto-Club Briochin

Moto Club Bruguieres

Moto Club Langonnais

Moto Club de Saint Marc

listing-engages-par-categoriexls (2).xls

Machine

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
GasGas
Husqvama

LeBlockPass

Honda
KTM
KTM
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Gasgas
Kawasaki
Yamaha

Nat.

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
NET
FRA
SWI
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA



CF 24 Mx - Romagé (35)
Lieu : Romagé (35)
Discipline : Motocross
Date : 1/2 avril

MX2
N. de
course

3
14
34
57
72
95
99
122
125
194
200
205
207
241
247
249
255
267
268
272
276
282
300
301
318
319
324
335
367
371
411
424
446
455
471
485
525
527
566
606
712
744
747
751
790
796
798
811
820
826
840
923
925
965

Pilote 1

AUBIN Nicolas
AUBIN Amaud
KRAJEWSKI Bogdan
GOUPILLON Pierre
IMBERT Lucas
CASAT Enzo
GRAJWODA Jimmy
DUHAMEL Julien
WECKMAN Emil
BERTIN Florian
DISERENS Luca
LHOMMEDE Evan
CAZAL Xavier
DUHAMEL Nicolas
MIOT Florian

MIOT Matheo
SCHILLINGER Kevan
ANSEUR Theo
MAUPIN Thibault
CARRICO Andreas
BONNEAU Jeremy
ROSSI Marc Antoine

POULAIN D ANDECY Alex

VAMPA Noah
KRISMANN Tejy

PRUGNIERES Quentin Marc

CHARLIER Maxime
POLIAS Enzo

BOUKROUBA-LE MEITOUR Karim

MASCHIO Paolo
DERCOURT Nicolas
MADOULAUD Valentin
PETIT Adrien
WAUTIER Lucas

VAN DE WOUW Elwan
SCHMITT Alexis
DEROYER Pierre Louis

VERSTAPPEN Amandine

THETIOT Killian
VINCENT Killian
CASTAN Pierrick
SOULIMANI Saad
MILLE Maximin
JAMET Germain
MAURESA Victor
ANGER Remy
COLSON Amaud
GUERRY Evan
TRELLUYER Louis
COQUARD Romain
CHAUVIRE Leandre
BRIDIER Michael
DECLEMY Mathis
MANZATO Hugo

Club

Moto Club de Gasny

Moto Club Basly

Moto Club Evasion 55

Emery Maxime Competition

Moto Club Aspiranais

Moto club Sommierois

Mc du Val Vert du Clain

Moto Club Romagne

Union Moto Bitchoise

Moto Club Gravenchonnais

St Chamond Moto Sport
Association Sportive de la Vallée de I'Yon
Moto Cross 421

Moto Club Romagne

Ligny Racing Team

Ligny Racing Team

Moto Club Pertuis Durance Lubéron
Moto Club Volx Villeneuve

Moto Club Picard

Moto Verte Chateaurenard

Ride On

MOTO CLUB VALINCO

Moto Club des Costieres

Moto Club Villars S/Ecot

Moto Club de Loudun

TEAM BAILLIF 2 REUNION

Moto Club Pertuis Durance Lubéron
Moto Club Valentinois

A.M Bignanaise

Provence Sport Promotion

Moto Club Picard

MC Grappe de Cyrano

Moto Club des trois Vallées

Moto Club Rozoy

Moto Club Chauvinois

Moto Club Etrabonne

Moto Club Romagne

Moto Club de Conde sur Escaut
A.M Bignanaise

Moto Club Triagoz

Moto Club des Costieres

Moto Club de Dreux

Moto Club Pertuis Durance Lubéron
Moto Club de la Ruche Nouanaise
Moto Club du Mas Rillier

Mx Club Saumurois

Moto Club des Costieres

Association Chaillezaise de Sports Tous Terrain

Moto Club de I'Homelais
Sporting MC Sens

Moto Club Romagne
Moto Club de Gasny
Moto Club de L'Herbasse
Moto Club Moissagais

listing-engages-par-categoriexls (2).xls

Machine

HVA
Honda
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Husqvarna
KTM
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
GasGas
GasGas
GasGas
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Kawasaki
GasGas
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Husqvarna
Ktm
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Fantic
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
gasgas
Husqvarna
Husqvarna

Nat.

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FIN

FRA
SWI
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA





